CLEARWATER/HAYSVILLE/MULVANE

3%-4™ GIRLS BASKETBALL
2025-2026

Devin Hall

Dylan Davenport
Matt Vlach

Nathan Sauzek (DH)
Codee Widler (DH)
Gracie Taylor

S e A

(EACH TEAM WILL PLAY ONE TEAM TWICE)

SCHOOL LOCATIONS

H-N or S = Haysville Activity Center (North or South) — 523 Sarah Lane

M-East = Mulvane RC Annex (East Gym) - 411 SE Louis Drive

M-West = Mulvane RC Annex (West Gym) - 411 SE Louis Drive
C-IC = Clearwater Intermediate Center — 801 E. Ross

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

December 6
(H-S)  (MS-E)
--- 41
5-3
6-2
January 10
(H-N)  (MS-E)
4-2 ---
3-1

RECULAR SEASON STHEDULE

©

(c-Ic)

5-6

6 Teams/6 Games

December 13

(H-N/S)  (MS)
6-3 (N)

1-2 (S)

January 17

(H) (MS)

©)

Bye=4&5

(c-Ic)

1-6
3-4

1:00 2-5

December 20

(C-1C)

(H-N)

(Ms)
2-3 .-

1-5
5-4
6-4

12:00
1:00
2:00

DH =4&5

January 24
(H) (MS-E)

2-1

(c-Ic)

3-6
45



