CLEARWATER/HAYSVILLE/MULVANE 3RD-4TH GIRLS BASKETBALL 2025-2026

- 1. Devin Hall
- 2. Dylan Davenport
- 3. Matt Vlach
- 4. Nathan Sauzek (DH)
- 5. Codee Widler (DH)
- 6. Gracie Taylor

(EACH TEAM WILL PLAY ONE TEAM TWICE)

SCHOOL LOCATIONS

H-N or S = Haysville Activity Center (North or South) – 523 Sarah Lane
 M-East = Mulvane RC Annex (East Gym) - 411 SE Louis Drive
 M-West = Mulvane RC Annex (West Gym) - 411 SE Louis Drive
 C-IC = Clearwater Intermediate Center – 801 E. Ross

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

6 Teams/6 Games

	Decer	nber 6	December 1.	<u>3</u>	December 20		
	(H-S)	(MS-E) (C)	(H-N/S) (MS)	(C)	(H-N)	(MS)	(C-IC)
8:00			6-3 (N)				
9:00		4-1			2-3		
10:00			1- 2 (S)				
11:00	5-3						
12:00	6-2					12:00	1-5
						1:00	<u>5-4</u>
						2:00	<u>6-4</u>
				Bye=4&5		DH =	4&5

	Janua	<u>ary 10</u>		January 17			January 24		
	(H-N)	(MS-E)	(C-IC)	(H)	(MS)	(C-IC)	(H)	(MS-E)	(C-IC)
8:00	4-2								
9:00								2-1	
10:00									3-6
11:00		3-1	5-6			1 -6			<u>4-5</u>
12:00						3-4			
					1:00	0 2-5			